
SYLVESTER 21 - DAY 1
LOMMEL SAHARA 26.12.2021

K.O.L.

Greta MOLS
hamok
Omloop : D55
Afstand : 4040m

--/10 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Linda VERBRAKEN 0:37:37 [1000]
2. Annette BONDE 0:38:44 [971]
3. Françoise RENARD 0:43:20 [868]

1. 113 00:02:31 166m 15'10"/km
2. 118 00:03:11 00:05:42 267m 11'55"/km
3. 120 00:03:01 00:08:43 227m 13'17"/km
4. 123 00:04:33 00:13:16 258m 17'38"/km
5. 138 00:04:07 00:17:23 417m 9'52"/km
6. 177 00:03:22 00:20:45 411m 8'11"/km
7. 153 00:02:14 00:22:59 272m 8'13"/km
8. 163 00:03:01 00:26:00 225m 13'24"/km
9. 162 00:00:47 00:26:47 86m 9'07"/km

10. 154 00:02:46 00:29:33 243m 11'23"/km
11. 152 00:01:34 00:31:07 199m 7'52"/km
12. 141 00:03:12 00:34:19 271m 11'48"/km
13. 146 00:01:37 00:35:56 136m 11'53"/km
14. 142 00:01:59 00:37:55 169m 11'44"/km
15. 130 00:02:30 00:40:25 287m 8'43"/km
16. 126 00:01:49 00:42:14 236m 7'42"/km
17. 999 00:00:23 00:42:37 106m 3'37"/km
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